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Luftgewehr

Endwertung
 nach der 7. Runde

2015/2016

Wiener Senioren III - Cup



S3 Cup 2015 - 2016

Senioren 3 - Einzelwertung 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Gesamt ∅ Schuß Δ

1 MEIDLINGER Herbert PSV 420,2 419,2 414,9 418,9 419,1 419,1 418,5 2096,5 419,30 10,48

2 ZEMANEK Hans AUA 411,0 409,6 412,1 413,5 410,2 415,4 417,5 2069,5 413,90 10,35 27,0

3 SCHÖFMANN Leopold HSV 408,3 406,2 407,2 415,2 409,0 412,3 411,9 2056,7 411,34 10,28 12,8

4 HAIDUK Johann PSV 410,6 398,5 408,7 405,6 409,1 408,6 2042,6 408,52 10,21 14,1

5 GRATZENBERGER Erich SWW 401,8 399,0 409,6 409,1 407,3 407,6 2035,4 407,08 10,18 7,2

6 PACH Ing.Karl SWW 405,6 400,8 406,1 406,3 408,3 409,1 404,2 2035,4 407,08 10,18 0,0

7 WEISZ Herta SWW 414,4 406,1 403,4 402,4 405,1 395,9 402,4 2031,4 406,28 10,16 4,0

8 HARTL Manfred WSV 408,8 403,0 402,8 400,8 406,0 404,0 407,0 2028,8 405,76 10,14 2,6

9 KATRYCZ Josef WSV 404,3 406,0 403,0 402,9 403,2 408,2 406,9 2028,6 405,72 10,14 0,2

10 BUZEK Heinz AUA 408,7 399,1 404,1 405,8 406,1 395,1 2023,8 404,76 10,12 4,8

11 WILDNER Peter PSV 401,9 407,0 399,8 403,8 407,7 395,6 2020,2 404,04 10,10 3,6

12 PERDICH Alexandra HüSV 396,4 397,2 402,0 402,6 408,0 409,1 2018,9 403,78 10,09 1,3

13 KAFEDER Ernst WSV 390,5 400,2 391,7 394,4 400,2 404,7 410,6 2010,1 402,02 10,05 8,8

14 PAJOR Franz WSV 406,7 394,4 408,2 391,8 399,1 399,4 393,0 2007,8 401,56 10,04 2,3

15 TISCHER Otto SWW 396,2 395,5 400,5 402,9 399,5 402,0 2001,1 400,22 10,01 6,7

16 STRAYHAMMER Ferdinand AUA 374,9 402,9 402,4 399,7 402,0 389,8 1996,8 399,36 9,98 4,3

17 PERDICH Ing. Günther HüSV 391,5 393,5 387,8 370,1 388,8 400,5 1962,1 392,42 9,81 34,7

18 HABERZETTL Emil AUA 375,6 348,9 388,6 354,7 387,0 358,0 1863,9 372,78 9,32 98,2

19 PFEFFER Ludwig HüSV 383,8 366,1 324,1 369,8 358,8 1802,6 360,52 9,01 61,3

Mannschaftswertung Senioren 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Gesamt ∅ Schuß Δ

1 PSV Wien 420,2 1.231,7 1.220,4 1.227,4 1.228,5 1.235,9 1.222,7 6.146,2 1.229,24 10,24

2 SV Wienerwald 1.221,8 1.205,9 1.205,0 1.218,3 1.222,5 1.215,9 1.214,2 6.092,7 1.218,54 10,15 53,5

3 WSV 1.219,8 1.209,2 1.214,0 1.198,1 1.209,4 1.216,9 1.224,5 6.084,6 1.216,92 10,14 8,1

4 AUA 1.195,3 1.211,6 1.218,6 1.174,0 1.216,0 1.175,4 1.202,4 6.043,9 1.208,78 10,07 40,7

5 HüSV 1.171,7 1.156,8 789,8 324,1 1.142,5 796,8 1.168,4 5.436,2 1.087,24 9,06 607,7

6 HSV 408,3 406,2 407,2 415,2 409,0 412,3 411,9 2.056,7 411,34 3,43 3.379,5
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